"ETN"

M. P. S

DELIVERY CHALLAN

RAJURA No.: Date :

KISAN ENG. WORK SHOP (SHERKHAN)

3397 2/1/26

DiscountRatePACKQtyParticularsSr. No Amount

1  60.00  0.00  37800.00BATTERY CHINA 12*14    630.00

RS. THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLYRs.

Total:

Net Amount:

37800.00

37800.00

Transport

:
`

BAL :  38268.00

A.S ROADWAYS

Kindly arrange the payment within 7 Days .

60.00